Dane kontaktowe

Telefon:

537437337
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autokomispiatak@gmail.com

www:

piatak.pl

Citroen Berlingo 1,6 HDI 2010r. serwisowany, gotowy do pracy

ZAMIANA

13 500

PLN

Citroén
Berlingo
Furgon (blaszak)
Diesel

2010
318799
Biaty

1560

90
Manualna
2010-06-10
WD1527K
3
2024-04-24
2025-03-19
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